
決勝 4月7日  9:25

長野県記録(PR)                  11.36 君嶋 愛梨沙                  土木管理総合     2022/06/10  
長野県高校記録(KR)              11.88 深澤 あまね                  佐久長聖         2020/08/29  
長野県中学記録(CR)              11.80 寺平 祈愛                    木祖             2022/08/03  

[ 1組] 風速 +0.4 [ 2組] 風速 -0.8

 1 廣瀬 唯菜(2)     14.24  1 竹内 美沙紀(2)     14.80 
ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｲﾅ 穂高商業高 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｻｷ 丘中

 2 奥原 愛(2)     14.58  2 稻葉 羚愛(2)     14.81 
ｵｸﾊﾗ ｱｲ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾚｱ 鉢盛中

 3 黒岩 美月(2)     15.21  3 赤羽 愛那(2)     14.98 
ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 波田中 ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾏﾅ 安曇野AC

 4 石山 胡蘭々(2)     15.23  4 粟津原 泉吹(2)     15.16 
ｲｼﾔﾏ ｳﾗﾗ 旭町中 ｱﾜｽﾞﾊﾗ ｲﾌﾞｷ 鉢盛中

 5 佐々木 優菜(3)     15.42  5 ｴﾘｸｿﾝ 美波(2)     15.17 
ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾅ 丘中 ｴﾘｸｿﾝ ﾐﾅﾐ 塩尻志学館高

 6 島村 佳奈(2)     15.48  6 藤田 歩華(3)     15.36 
ｼﾏﾑﾗ ｶﾅ 松島中 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｱﾕｶ 波田中

 7 竹折 千花(2)     15.70  7 齋藤 志麻(2)     15.59 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾁｶ 信明中 ｻｲﾄｳ ｼﾏ 旭町中

 8 中嶋 彩音(2)     16.51  8 横内 希(2)     16.90 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ 三郷中 ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 三郷中

[ 3組] 風速 -0.2 [ 4組] 風速 +0.8

 1 新道 梨和(2)     14.70  1 長崎 柚香(2)     14.30 
ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｵ 丘中 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ﾕｽﾞｶ 安曇野AC

 2 渡邉 采香(3)     14.73  2 樋口 羽海(2)     14.66 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻｲｶ 旭町中 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｳﾐ 塩尻広陵中

 3 上條 姫叶(2)     15.38  3 佐々木 かんな(2)     14.75 
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾒｶ 安曇野AC ｻｻｷ ｶﾝﾅ 安曇野AC

 4 植原 潤子(3)     15.77  4 倉沢 亜椰(3)     14.81 
ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝｺ 木曽青峰高 ｸﾗｻﾜ ｱﾔ 鉢盛中

 5 服部 希星(3)     15.80  5 多山 宇芽(3)     15.23 
ﾊｯﾄﾘ ｷﾗﾗ 女鳥羽中 ﾀﾔﾏ ｳﾒ 開成中

  藤倉 花音(2)       6 上條 凛希華(3)     15.42 
ﾌｼﾞｸﾗ ｶﾉﾝ 豊科高 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾐﾅ 旭町中

  松田 芽依奈(2)        山口 日和(3)      
ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾒｲﾅ 梓川中 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾖﾘ 安曇野AC

  大久保 美妃(3)        田中ﾓｱ 利奈(2)      
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾐｷ 松島中 ﾀﾅｶﾓｱ ﾘﾅ 旭町中

[ 5組] 風速 +1.2 [ 6組] 風速 +0.4

 1 筒木 音葉(2)     13.77  1 塩野 芽梨(3)     13.81 
ﾂﾂｷ ｵﾄﾊ 梓川中 ｼｵﾉ ﾒﾘ 軽井沢A&AC

 2 細田 麻佑(3)     13.77  2 小平 百葉(3)     13.97 
ﾎｿﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 梓川中 ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾓﾓﾊ 堀金中

 3 髙橋 彩夏(2)     14.07  3 貫井 みりあ(3)     14.13 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｱﾔﾅ 梓川中 ﾇｸｲ ﾐﾘｱ 穂高西中

 4 片山 綾夏(2)     14.21  4 山下 夏乃(3)     14.15 
ｶﾀﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 塩尻広陵中 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｶﾉ 梓川中

 5 泉 優衣(2)     14.24  5 守屋 蒼衣(2)     14.32 
ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾕｲ 広徳中 ﾓﾘﾔ ｱｵｲ 安曇野AC

 6 長澤 沙稀(3)     14.27  6 田原 美空(2)     14.42 
ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ｻｷ 広徳中 ﾀﾊﾗ ﾐｸ 広徳中

 7 笹井 夏希(2)     14.59  7 小坂 康子(3)     14.77 
ｻｻｲ ﾅﾂｷ 信明中 ｺｻｶ ｺｳｺ 高瀬中

 8 有賀 心結(2)     14.68 
ｱﾙｶﾞ ﾐﾕ 豊科高

[ 7組] 風速 +1.1 [ 8組] 風速 -0.3

 1 太田 梓乃(2)     13.74  1 村上 陽世莉(3)     13.76 
ｵｵﾀ ｼﾉ 梓川中 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾖﾘ 堀金中

 2 宮坂 真琴(2)     14.05  2 柴田 奈々(2)     13.79 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾏｺﾄ 都市大塩尻高 ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾅﾅ 松商学園高

 3 竹内 ひかり(3)     14.12  3 關 玲薫(2)     13.83 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾋｶﾘ 赤穂高 ｾｷ ﾚｲｶ 塩尻志学館高

 4 小柳 珠々(3)     14.25  4 百瀬 心音(3)     13.86 
ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ｽｽﾞ 高瀬中 ﾓﾓｾ ｺｺﾈ 塩尻広陵中

 5 田中 心乃(2)     14.34  5 田中 彩心(2)     14.07 
ﾀﾅｶ ｺｺﾉ 塩尻広陵中 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾐ 豊科高

 6 丸山 藍(3)     14.46  6 木下 瑠心(2)     14.15 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｱｲ 豊科高 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾙﾐ 白馬中

 7 湯淺 真綺(2)     14.82  7 出羽 彩遥(3)     14.41 
ﾕｱｻ ﾏｷ 鉢盛中 ﾃﾞﾜ ｱｽﾐ 丘中
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[ 9組] 風速 +0.3 [ 10組] 風速 -0.3

 1 木下 櫻(2)     13.30  1 荻原 推(2)     13.27 
ｷﾉｼﾀ ｻｸﾗ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中) ｵｷﾞﾜﾗ ｽｲ 軽井沢A&AC

 2 小野澤 比奈矢(2)     13.46  2 望月 咲耶(2)     13.28 
ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ｼｪﾅｰﾔ 軽井沢A&AC ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｻﾔ 松商学園高

 3 指方 柚(2)     13.72  3 片桐 颯華(3)     13.45 
ｻｼｶﾀ ﾕｽﾞ 松本国際高 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾌｳｶ 緑ヶ丘中

 4 丸山 七夢(3)     13.91  4 奥原 由結(3)     13.76 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 松商学園高 ｵｸﾊﾗ ﾕｲ 塩尻広陵中

 5 松本 愛美(3)     13.99  5 宮澤 穂香(2)     13.80 
ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｱﾐ 信明中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ 大町岳陽高

 6 清滝 蒼空(3)     14.08  6 杉本 結理(3)     13.81 
ｷﾖﾀｷ ｿﾗ 広徳中 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ 堀金中

 7 内田 凛音(3)     14.18  7 田畑 胡桃(3)     14.07 
ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘﾝ 堀金中 ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｸﾙﾐ 三郷中

[ 11組] 風速 -1.1

 1 熊谷 香織     13.25 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｶｵﾘ 安曇野AC

 2 荻原 怜愛(2)     13.39 
ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾚﾅ 軽井沢A&AC

 3 岩下 美波(2)     13.44 
ｲﾜｼﾀ ﾐﾅﾐ 松本国際高

 4 中嶋 優佳(2)     13.45 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾕｳｶ 軽井沢A&AC

 5 鈴木 梨夏(3)     13.87 
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾝｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)

 6 千葉 唯花(2)     13.99 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾕｲｶ 松本国際高

 7 村松 美穂(3)     21.36 
ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾐﾎ 松商学園高
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   1 熊谷 香織 安曇野AC     13.25 (-1.1)  11   1
   2 荻原 推(2) 軽井沢A&AC     13.27 (-0.3)  10   1
   3 望月 咲耶(2) 松商学園高     13.28 (-0.3)  10   2
   4 木下 櫻(2) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)    13.30 (+0.3)   9   1
   5 荻原 怜愛(2) 軽井沢A&AC     13.39 (-1.1)  11   2
   6 岩下 美波(2) 松本国際高     13.44 (-1.1)  11   3
   7 片桐 颯華(3) 緑ヶ丘中     13.45 (-0.3)  10   3
   7 中嶋 優佳(2) 軽井沢A&AC     13.45 (-1.1)  11   4
   9 小野澤 比奈矢(2) 軽井沢A&AC     13.46 (+0.3)   9   2
  10 指方 柚(2) 松本国際高     13.72 (+0.3)   9   3
  11 太田 梓乃(2) 梓川中     13.74 (+1.1)   7   1
  12 村上 陽世莉(3) 堀金中     13.76 (-0.3)   8   1
  12 奥原 由結(3) 塩尻広陵中     13.76 (-0.3)  10   4
  14 筒木 音葉(2) 梓川中     13.77 (+1.2)   5   1
  14 細田 麻佑(3) 梓川中     13.77 (+1.2)   5   2
  16 柴田 奈々(2) 松商学園高     13.79 (-0.3)   8   2
  17 宮澤 穂香(2) 大町岳陽高     13.80 (-0.3)  10   5
  18 塩野 芽梨(3) 軽井沢A&AC     13.81 (+0.4)   6   1
  18 杉本 結理(3) 堀金中     13.81 (-0.3)  10   6
  20 關 玲薫(2) 塩尻志学館高     13.83 (-0.3)   8   3
  21 百瀬 心音(3) 塩尻広陵中     13.86 (-0.3)   8   4
  22 鈴木 梨夏(3) 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ(中)    13.87 (-1.1)  11   5
  23 丸山 七夢(3) 松商学園高     13.91 (+0.3)   9   4
  24 小平 百葉(3) 堀金中     13.97 (+0.4)   6   2
  25 松本 愛美(3) 信明中     13.99 (+0.3)   9   5
  25 千葉 唯花(2) 松本国際高     13.99 (-1.1)  11   6
  27 宮坂 真琴(2) 都市大塩尻高     14.05 (+1.1)   7   2
  28 髙橋 彩夏(2) 梓川中     14.07 (+1.2)   5   3
  28 田中 彩心(2) 豊科高     14.07 (-0.3)   8   5
  28 田畑 胡桃(3) 三郷中     14.07 (-0.3)  10   7
  31 清滝 蒼空(3) 広徳中     14.08 (+0.3)   9   6
  32 竹内 ひかり(3) 赤穂高     14.12 (+1.1)   7   3
  33 貫井 みりあ(3) 穂高西中     14.13 (+0.4)   6   3
  34 山下 夏乃(3) 梓川中     14.15 (+0.4)   6   4
  34 木下 瑠心(2) 白馬中     14.15 (-0.3)   8   6
  36 内田 凛音(3) 堀金中     14.18 (+0.3)   9   7
  37 片山 綾夏(2) 塩尻広陵中     14.21 (+1.2)   5   4
  38 廣瀬 唯菜(2) 穂高商業高     14.24 (+0.4)   1   1
  38 泉 優衣(2) 広徳中     14.24 (+1.2)   5   5
  40 小柳 珠々(3) 高瀬中     14.25 (+1.1)   7   4
  41 長澤 沙稀(3) 広徳中     14.27 (+1.2)   5   6
  42 長崎 柚香(2) 安曇野AC     14.30 (+0.8)   4   1
  43 守屋 蒼衣(2) 安曇野AC     14.32 (+0.4)   6   5
  44 田中 心乃(2) 塩尻広陵中     14.34 (+1.1)   7   5
  45 出羽 彩遥(3) 丘中     14.41 (-0.3)   8   7
  46 田原 美空(2) 広徳中     14.42 (+0.4)   6   6
  47 丸山 藍(3) 豊科高     14.46 (+1.1)   7   6
  48 奥原 愛(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     14.58 (+0.4)   1   2
  49 笹井 夏希(2) 信明中     14.59 (+1.2)   5   7
  50 樋口 羽海(2) 塩尻広陵中     14.66 (+0.8)   4   2
  51 有賀 心結(2) 豊科高     14.68 (+1.2)   5   8
  52 新道 梨和(2) 丘中     14.70 (-0.2)   3   1
  53 渡邉 采香(3) 旭町中     14.73 (-0.2)   3   2
  54 佐々木 かんな(2) 安曇野AC     14.75 (+0.8)   4   3
  55 小坂 康子(3) 高瀬中     14.77 (+0.4)   6   7
  56 竹内 美沙紀(2) 丘中     14.80 (-0.8)   2   1
  57 稻葉 羚愛(2) 鉢盛中     14.81 (-0.8)   2   2
  57 倉沢 亜椰(3) 鉢盛中     14.81 (+0.8)   4   4
  59 湯淺 真綺(2) 鉢盛中     14.82 (+1.1)   7   7
  60 赤羽 愛那(2) 安曇野AC     14.98 (-0.8)   2   3
  61 粟津原 泉吹(2) 鉢盛中     15.16 (-0.8)   2   4
  62 ｴﾘｸｿﾝ 美波(2) 塩尻志学館高     15.17 (-0.8)   2   5
  63 黒岩 美月(2) 波田中     15.21 (+0.4)   1   3
  64 石山 胡蘭々(2) 旭町中     15.23 (+0.4)   1   4
  64 多山 宇芽(3) 開成中     15.23 (+0.8)   4   5
  66 藤田 歩華(3) 波田中     15.36 (-0.8)   2   6
  67 上條 姫叶(2) 安曇野AC     15.38 (-0.2)   3   3
  68 佐々木 優菜(3) 丘中     15.42 (+0.4)   1   5
  68 上條 凛希華(3) 旭町中     15.42 (+0.8)   4   6
  70 島村 佳奈(2) 松島中     15.48 (+0.4)   1   6
  71 齋藤 志麻(2) 旭町中     15.59 (-0.8)   2   7
  72 竹折 千花(2) 信明中     15.70 (+0.4)   1   7
  73 植原 潤子(3) 木曽青峰高     15.77 (-0.2)   3   4
  74 服部 希星(3) 女鳥羽中     15.80 (-0.2)   3   5
  75 中嶋 彩音(2) 三郷中     16.51 (+0.4)   1   8
  76 横内 希(2) 三郷中     16.90 (-0.8)   2   8
  77 村松 美穂(3) 松商学園高     21.36 (-1.1)  11   7
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    藤倉 花音(2) 豊科高          (-0.2) DNS   3    
    松田 芽依奈(2) 梓川中          (-0.2) DNS   3    
    大久保 美妃(3) 松島中          (-0.2) DNS   3    
    山口 日和(3) 安曇野AC          (+0.8) DNS   4    
    田中ﾓｱ 利奈(2) 旭町中          (+0.8) DNS   4    

順位

女子

100m
氏  名 所属名 記録（風） 備考 組

 1996
 7343
 7093
 6638
 7077

順位 No.


